

MAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

The Power of Distribution

MFSL/SEC/EQ/2021/22

Date: April 29, 2021

To,

The Manager,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400001

To.

General Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza

Plot No. C/1, G Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 540749

Trading Symbol: MASFIN

Dear Sir,

Ref.: SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Sub: Fund raising by issuance of Debt Securities by Large Entities

As required under clause 4.1.(ii) of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018, kindly find details as per Annexure B1 in the prescribed format for the financial year ended on 31st March 2021.

Request you to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, ALAS Financial Services Limited

Riddhi Bhaveshbhai Bhayani

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A41206

Encl.: As above





Annexure B1

Format of the Annual Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate

- 1. Name of the Company: MAS Financial Services Limited
- 2. CIN: L65910GJ1995PLC026064
- 3. Report filed for FY: 1st April, 2020 to 31st March, 2021
- 4. Details of the borrowings:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount (Rs. in Crores)
1.	Incremental borrowing done in FY	1229.0000
	(a)	
2.	Mandatory borrowing to be done through	307.2500
	issuance of debt securities	
	(b) = (25% of a)	
3.	Actual borrowings done through debt securities in	315.0000
	FY 2020-21	
	(c)	
4.	Shortfall in the mandatory borrowing through	Nil
	debt securities, if any	
	(d) = (b) - (c)	
5.	Reasons for short fall, if any, in mandatory	N.A.
	borrowings through debt securities	

For, MAS Financial Services Limited

Ankit Jain

Chief Financial Officer

Officer

2: (079)-41106501

E-mail: ankit jain@mas.co.in

For, ALAS Financial Services Limited

Riddhi Bhaveshbhai Bhayani **Company Secretary & Compliance**

Membership No.: A41206

2: (079)-41106638

E-mail: riddhi bhayani@mas.co.in